
# Name Total Percent Percent
SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 2

SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 1

1 Ulreich, Rainer (PO) 200.0000 (2/2) 100.00 1.000.000 1.000.000

2 FELLNER, Manfred (PO) 176.3721 (2/2) 88.19 879.087 884.634

3 Benesch, Thomas (S) 171.2483 (2/2) 85.62 905.462 807.021

4 Polt, Daniel (S) 163.7889 (2/2) 81.89 822.783 815.106

5 Toch, Thomas (S) 161.2866 (2/2) 80.64 790.216 822.650

6 Brechelmacher, Christoph (P) 146.9361 (2/2) 73.47 733.149 736.211

7 Boehm, Ronnie (PO) 142.9940 (2/2) 71.50 672.320 757.621

8 Katadzic, Hrvoje (P) 142.2842 (2/2) 71.14 733.356 689.487

9 Jatschka , Peter (PO) 141.3324 (2/2) 70.67 722.141 691.183

10 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard (S) 134.5768 (2/2) 67.29 689.888 655.880

11 Piller, Wolfgang (PO) 133.9026 (2/2) 66.95 646.734 692.292

12 Gruber, Andreas (R) 133.0084 (2/2) 66.50 653.431 676.653

13 Graf, Christoph (S) 127.7452 (2/2) 63.87 601.924 675.528

14 Cibulka, Sebastian (P) 124.9753 (2/2) 62.49 665.489 584.264

15 Bichler, Norbert (PO) 124.1942 (2/2) 62.10 629.029 612.913

16 Hochmayer, Beate (P) 117.0245 (2/2) 58.51 596.819 573.427

17 Vidovic, Sascha (S) 115.6154 (2/2) 57.81 573.074 583.081

18 Schedl, Thomas (P) 112.2112 (2/2) 56.11 589.310 532.802

19 Zwatz, Thomas (P) 104.2931 (2/2) 52.15 477.073 565.858

20 Kruspel, Martin (P) 103.1995 (2/2) 51.60 515.154 516.841

21 Bader, Jakob (P) 103.1808 (2/2) 51.59 497.313 534.494

22 Fuerst, Winfried (P) 101.2735 (2/2) 50.64 478.875 533.861

23 Stoeger, Margot (PO) 95.4621 (2/2) 47.73 462.712 491.909

24 Schewcik, Richard (R) 92.6075 (2/2) 46.30 470.358 455.717

25 Berger-Piascek, Peter (S) 92.1036 (2/2) 46.05 423.071 497.965

26 Rinke, Wilfried (P) 91.9681 (2/2) 45.98 468.487 451.194

27 Schulz, Hana (P) 89.4949 (2/2) 44.75 465.949 429.000

28 Eppensteiner, Fabio (PO) 89.1411 (1/1) 44.57 891.411

29 Lang, Johann (P) 83.0482 (1/1) 41.52 830.482

30 Hampel, Christof (PO) 74.5697 (1/1) 37.28 745.697

31 Griessner, Wolfgang (PO) 74.4974 (1/1) 37.25 744.974

32 Krautstorfer, Michael (O) 73.9480 (1/1) 36.97 0.0000 739.480

33 Breitler, Christian (PO) 71.2549 (1/1) 35.63 712.549

34 Schmid, Johann (PO) 69.2493 (1/1) 34.62 692.493

35 Weber, Markus (S) 68.8344 (1/1) 34.42 688.344

36 Schulz, Markus (P) 66.2324 (1/1) 33.12 662.324

37 Ruisz, Heinrich (O) 64.4535 (1/1) 32.23 644.535

38 Fichtinger, Markus (PO) 61.9521 (1/1) 30.98 619.521

39 Bogenreiter, Franz (S) 60.8904 (1/1) 30.45 608.904

40 Wimberger , Andreas (P) 60.2963 (1/1) 30.15 602.963

41 Bogdan, Istvan (P) 59.4746 (1/1) 29.74 594.746

42 Brodner, Christian (P) 59.3169 (1/1) 29.66 593.169

43 Felder, Sigrid (R) 58.3849 (2/2) 29.19 286.609 297.240

44 Roehrenbacher, Michael (PO) 58.1210 (1/1) 29.07 581.210

45 Katscher, Michael Nun (PO) 55.8091 (1/1) 27.90 558.091

46 Fiby, Roman (P) 55.6217 (1/1) 27.81 556.217

47 Wiedermann, Gernot (S) 55.3257 (1/1) 27.66 553.257
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48 Kamtner, Marina (S) 55.2372 (1/1) 27.62 552.372

49 Nekam, Gerhard (P) 54.1228 (1/1) 27.06 541.228

50 Schwarz, Christian (S) 53.8000 (1/1) 26.90 538.000

51 Katscher, Michael (PO) 53.1178 (1/1) 26.56 531.178

52 Uhlir, Stefan (PO) 52.5360 (2/2) 26.27 332.602 192.758

53 Waismayer, Mario (S) 49.7934 (1/1) 24.90 497.934

54 Heinzl, Philipp (PO) 49.2474 (1/1) 24.62 492.474

55 Hofer, Alexander (S) 46.2009 (1/1) 23.06 462.009

56 Fenk, Peter (S) 43.6539 (1/1) 21.83 436.539

57 Sipl, Peter (P) 41.4254 (1/1) 20.71 414.254

58 Katscher, Michael (P) 41.1712 (1/1) 20.59 411.712

59 Holzinger, Markus (PO) 40.2934 (1/1) 20.15 402.934

60 Ruisz, Heinrich (S) 39.3053 (1/1) 19.65 393.053

61 Thaler, Christian (S) 37.2858 (1/1) 18.64 372.858

62 Kreil, Herbert (PO) 30.7451 (1/1) 15.37 307.451

63 Knott, Christa (PO) 19.7416 (1/1) 09.87 197.416

64 Auer, Ivonne (P) (0/2) -- 0.0000

65 Knott, Christa (S) (0/2) --

66 Mueller, Matthias (P) (0/2) -- 0.0000

67 Schiller, Heimo (P) (0/2) -- 0.0000

68 Wenzl, Franz (C) (0/2) -- 0.0000

# Name Total Percent Percent
SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 2

SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 1

1 FELLNER, Manfred (PO) 176.3721 (2/2) 88.19 879.087 884.634

2 Benesch, Thomas (S) 171.2483 (2/2) 85.62 905.462 807.021

3 Bichler, Norbert (PO) 124.1942 (2/2) 62.10 629.029 612.913

4 Schedl, Thomas (P) 112.2112 (2/2) 56.11 589.310 532.802

5 Zwatz, Thomas (P) 104.2931 (2/2) 52.15 477.073 565.858

6 Berger-Piascek, Peter (S) 92.1036 (2/2) 46.05 423.071 497.965

7 Rinke, Wilfried (P) 91.9681 (2/2) 45.98 468.487 451.194

8 Lang, Johann (P) 83.0482 (1/1) 41.52 830.482

9 Griessner, Wolfgang (PO) 74.4974 (1/1) 37.25 744.974

10 Krautstorfer, Michael (O) 73.9480 (1/1) 36.97 0.0000 739.480

11 Breitler, Christian (PO) 71.2549 (1/1) 35.63 712.549

12 Schmid, Johann (PO) 69.2493 (1/1) 34.62 692.493

13 Weber, Markus (S) 68.8344 (1/1) 34.42 688.344

14 Fichtinger, Markus (PO) 61.9521 (1/1) 30.98 619.521

15 Bogenreiter, Franz (S) 60.8904 (1/1) 30.45 608.904

16 Brodner, Christian (P) 59.3169 (1/1) 29.66 593.169

17 Wiedermann, Gernot (S) 55.3257 (1/1) 27.66 553.257

18 Katscher, Michael (PO) 53.1178 (1/1) 26.56 531.178

19 Uhlir, Stefan (PO) 52.5360 (2/2) 26.27 332.602 192.758

20 Fenk, Peter (S) 43.6539 (1/1) 21.83 436.539

21 Sipl, Peter (P) 41.4254 (1/1) 20.71 414.254

22 Katscher, Michael (P) 41.1712 (1/1) 20.59 411.712

23 Holzinger, Markus (PO) 40.2934 (1/1) 20.15 402.934

24 Kreil, Herbert (PO) 30.7451 (1/1) 15.37 307.451

25 Schiller, Heimo (P) (0/2) -- 0.0000

26 Schiller, Heimo (PO) (0/2) -- 0.0000

27 Wenzl, Franz (C) (0/2) -- 0.0000

# Name Total Percent Percent
SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 2

SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 1

1 Breitler, Christian (PO) 71.2549 (1/1) 35.63 712.549

2 Katscher, Michael Nun (PO) 55.8091 (1/1) 27.90 558.091

Results - Combined - Category: Senior

Results - Combined - Category: Super Senior

Results - Combined - Category: Lady

ERGEBNISLISTE SSW DVC-CUP 2023/2024                                                                                                            Seite  2 von 3



# Name Total Percent Percent
SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 2

SSW DVC CUP 

23/24 Part 1

1 Hochmayer, Beate (P) 117.0245 (2/2) 58.51 596.819 573.427

2 Stoeger, Margot (PO) 95.4621 (2/2) 47.73 462.712 491.909

3 Schulz, Hana (P) 89.4949 (2/2) 44.75 465.949 429.000

4 Felder, Sigrid (R) 58.3849 (2/2) 29.19 286.609 297.240

5 Kamtner, Marina (S) 55.2372 (1/1) 27.62 552.372

6 Knott, Christa (PO) 19.7416 (1/1) 09.87 197.416

7 Auer, Ivonne (P) (0/2) -- 0.0000

8 Knott, Christa (S) (0/2) --
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